George Washington School PTO
2020-2021 BUDGET REPORT

STARTING BALANCE

Income
Fifth Grade Fundraiser - Pizza Kit Proceeds
Fifth Grade Fundraiser - Solo Stove

3 Chicas Lunch Fundraiser Proceeds
Boxtops for Education Proceeds

Total Income

Expenses
Gifts to School - Recess Bags
Media Center
Raffle Permits
Fifth Grade Week - Entertainment on Wheels
Teacher Appreciation Luncheon
Beautification

Total Expenses

ENDING BALANCE FOR MAY

Prepared by Kate Scully, Treasurer

May 2021

45,580

1,316
2,349
205
61

3,931

1,703
2,987
80
1,625
977
179

7,551

$41,960



