George Washington School PTO 2020-2021 BUDGET REPORT May 2021

STARTING BALANCE	\$ 45,580
Income	
Fifth Grade Fundraiser - Pizza Kit Proceeds Fifth Grade Fundraiser - Solo Stove 3 Chicas Lunch Fundraiser Proceeds Boxtops for Education Proceeds	1,316 2,349 205 61
Total Income	3,931
Expenses	
Gifts to School - Recess Bags Media Center Raffle Permits Fifth Grade Week - Entertainment on Wheels Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Beautification	1,703 2,987 80 1,625 977 179
Total Expenses	7,551
ENDING BALANCE FOR MAY	\$41,960

Prepared by Kate Scully, Treasurer